f$501.827)

$56,494 $422,748
3.048 4.235

sfBL232

ORDER NO. PSC-08-0548-PAA-WS
DOCKET NO. 070416-WS
PAGE 3 1

PLANTATION LANDINGS, LTD
TEST YEAR ENDING 12/31/06
SCHEDULE OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE

SCHEDULE NO. 2
DOCKET NO. 070416-WS

BALANCE
SPECIFIC BEFORE PRO RATA COMMISSION PERCENT

WEIGHTED PER ADJUST- PRO RATA ADJUST- APPROVED OF
CAPITAL COMPONENT UTILITY MENTS ADJUSTMENTS MENTS BALANCE TOTAL COST COST

I .  COMMON STOCK $0 $0
2. RETAINED EARNINGS (4,453,634) 4,453,634
3. PAID IN CAPITAL 0 $0
1. TREASURY STOCK - 0 a
5. TOTALCOMMON EQUITY B4.453.63 4$4.453.634

$0
0
0
0 -

$0 $0 $0 0.00% 12.01% 0.00%

5. LONG TERM DEBT $7.126.735 .@ $7,126.735 ($6.85 I. 168) $275.567 100.00% 6.02% 6.02%

3. CUSTOMER DEPOSITS $4 .@ $42 .@ E! o.oo% 6.00% o.oo%

9. TOTAL $2.673.101- $7.L26.735($6.851.168) LI7€zd JLLLCu

RANGE OF REASONABLENESS
RETURN ON EQUITY
OVERALL RATE OF RETURN

ORDER NO. PSC-08-0548-PAA-WS
DOCKET NO. 070416-WS
PAGE 32

PLANTATION LANDINGS, LTD
TEST YEAR ENDING 12/31/06
SCHEDULE OF WATER OPERATING INCOME

SCHEDULE NO. 3-A
DOCKET NO. 070416-WS

ADJUST.
TEST YEAR ADJUSTED FOR REVENUE

PER UTILITY ADJUSTMENTS TEST YEAR INCREASE REQUIREMENT

1. OPERATING REVENUES $41.116 $20.249 $61.365
49.25%

OPERATING EXPENSES:
2. OPERATION & MAINTENANCE $185,584 ($140,6 18) $44,966 0 $44,966

3. DEPRECIATION (NET) 8,263 (2,166) 6,097 0 6,097

4. AMORTIZATION 0 0 0 0 0

5. TAXES OTHER THAN INCOME 2,191 856 3,047 911 3,958

6. INCOMETAXES - 0 - 0 - 0 0 0

7. TOTAL OPERATING EXPENSES $196.038 ($141,9281 %54.110 $911 $55.021

8. OPERATING INCOMEI(L0SS) 4$1583141 m2.994) $542&!

9. WATER RATE BASE S 12L947 $105.377 $105,377

10. RATE OF RETURN -129.82% -12.33% fiQ&

ORDER NO. PSC-08-0548-PAA-WS
DOCKET NO. 070416-WS
PAGE 33

PLANTATION LANDINGS, LTD SCHEDULE NO. 3-B
TEST YEAR ENDING 12/31/06 DOCKET NO. 070416-WS
SCHEDULE OF WASTEWATER OPERATING INCOME

ADJUST.
TEST YEAR ADJUSTED FOR REVENUE

PER UTILITY ADJUSTMENTS TEST YEAR INCREASE REQUIREMENT

1. OPERATING REVENUES

OPERATING EXPENSES:
2. OPERATION & MAINTENANCE

3. DEPRECIATION (NET)

4. AMORTIZATION

5. TAXES OTHER THAN INCOME

6. INCOMETAXES